
 73. ISTARSKA REGATA 
 4-5.06.2022. 

 CREW LISTA 

 IME BRODA: ____________________ 

 BROJ NA JEDRU: ______________________ 

 IME i PREZIME  VERIFIKACIJA 

 1.  Skiper: 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

 8. 

 9. 

 10. 

 Datum: 

 ______________ 

 Potpis skipera: 

 ______________ 

 E-mail:  info@jku.hr  , Web:  www.jku.hr 
 Adresa: Verudela 9, 52100 Pula, Croatia,  OIB: 66158747527 

mailto:info@jku.hr
http://www.jku.hr/

